1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910459511203321
Foulkes S.H.

Introduction to group-analytic psychotherapy : studies in the social
integration of individuals and groups / / by S.H. Foulkes

Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, an imprint of Taylor and Francis, , [2018]
©1983

0-429-90093-7
0-429-47616-7
1-282-90013-7
9786612900136
1-84940-020-2

1 online resource (198 p.)
Maresfield library

616.8
616.8917

Group psychotherapy
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

First published in 1948 by William Heinemann Medical Books Ltd.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. General introduction -- pt. 2. The background -- pt. 3. The
group-analytic situation -- pt. 4. The conductor's contribution -- pt. 5.
Survey.

Group Analysis, the approach pioneered by Foulkes, is a form of
psychotherapy in small groups and also a method of studying groups
and the behavior of human individuals in their social aspects. Apart
from a number of practical advantages, it has features of specific value.
It is a method of choice for the investigation of many problems and for
the treatment of many disturbances.



