

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910459511203321
Autore	Foulkes S.H.
Titolo	Introduction to group-analytic psychotherapy : studies in the social integration of individuals and groups // by S.H. Foulkes
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Boca Raton, FL : , : Routledge, an imprint of Taylor and Francis, , [2018] ©1983
ISBN	0-429-90093-7 0-429-47616-7 1-282-90013-7 9786612900136 1-84940-020-2
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (198 p.)
Collana	Maresfield library
Disciplina	616.8 616.8917
Soggetti	Group psychotherapy Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	First published in 1948 by William Heinemann Medical Books Ltd.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. General introduction -- pt. 2. The background -- pt. 3. The group-analytic situation -- pt. 4. The conductor's contribution -- pt. 5. Survey.
Sommario/riassunto	Group Analysis, the approach pioneered by Foulkes, is a form of psychotherapy in small groups and also a method of studying groups and the behavior of human individuals in their social aspects. Apart from a number of practical advantages, it has features of specific value. It is a method of choice for the investigation of many problems and for the treatment of many disturbances.